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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 Muhammed Rinshad A Abdul Salam A (FTHR) Athrappil, Thottiyil 
house, sideequabad, 

Peruvallur, Peruvallur 
Post, 673638, 

Tirurangadi

  

2 27/01/2026 Nishana Sherin K Muneer (FTHR) Karumbil, 
Palachiramade, 

Perumanna, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirur

  

3 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED JISHAN 
C K 

SAMSUDHEEN C K 
Chenganakkattil (FTHR)

13/169, Klari 
Ottuparappuram, 
Perumanna, Klari, 

676501, Tirurangadi

  

4 27/01/2026 Shamna Sherin AC Moideen Kutty (FTHR) Arikkanchola, 
Palachiramade, 

Perumanna, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirur

  

5 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN K 
P

NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) KUTTALOOR PARI, 
BLOCK ROAD, 

CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

6 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
K

ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

7 27/01/2026 Hisana Mumthas A P Mohammed Shafeeq 
Maniparambath (HSBN)

Maniparambath House, 
Valakkulam, Thennala, 

Valakkulam P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

8 27/01/2026 NIDHAN PP Noufal PP (FTHR) Pp, Klari, Perumanna, 
Kuttippala, 676501, 

Tirur

  

9 27/01/2026 FATHIMA AMNA T SHAMEER KK (HSBN) 22/314, KOORMATH 
KOLOTHIYIL, 

karimbil, Tirurangadi, 
Venniyoor, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

10 27/01/2026 Muhammed Arshin T Arshad T (FTHR) 04/10, Thirunilath 
House, Pantharangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 
Pantharangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

11 27/01/2026 AJEESH RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIKKAL, 
KAPRAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

12 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAFNA A HABEEB RAHIMAN C 
P (HSBN)

ATHIKKAL HOUSE, 
KLARI SOUTH, 
EDARIKKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

13 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMEES K 

MOOSA (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIYAMBURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL P O, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

14 27/01/2026 NOORA NASRI PC MANSOOR (FTHR) Padancheri House, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Valakkulam, 676508, 
Tirur

  

15 27/01/2026 RASHEEKHA SHIRIN MUHAMMED RAFI K 
(FTHR)

KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

16 27/01/2026 KADEEJATHUL 
MUBASHIRA V K 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VARIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLATHANI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

TAYYALINGAL P O, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

17 27/01/2026 SHAMLIN U K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) ULLATTU KATTIL 
HOUSE, KARUMBIL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

18 27/01/2026 JAMSHEED RAHMAN 
K

ARIFA (MTHR) KATTIL HOUSE, 
KARIMBIL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

19 27/01/2026 ASHRIN PANAR 
THODIKA 

NOUSHAD ALI 
PANAR THODIKA 

(FTHR)

PANAR THODIKA 
HOUSE, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL P O, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

20 27/01/2026 Nida Sherin P Hussain (FTHR) Pulladan, Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 

Pantharangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

21 27/01/2026 SAFIYA K K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P T (HSBN)

PATTATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
NEDUVA VILLAGE, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

22 27/01/2026 Minha u v ashraf u v (FTHR) unichundan veettil, 
ullanam north, neduva, 
ullanam north, 676303, 

tirurangadi

  

23 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NUHA 
KODAKKADAN 

ZAINUDDEEN K 
(FTHR)

KODAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALACHIRAMAD, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

24 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KARUVALLY 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
EDARIKODE 

VILLAGE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

25 27/01/2026 Nida Sherin P Hussain P (FTHR) Pulladan, Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 

Pantharangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

26 27/01/2026 SHAHADA FARHATH 
PI 

MOHAMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

PALASSERY 
ITHIKKAL, 

VALAKKULAM, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

27 27/01/2026 FATHIIMA HAMNA 
M 

MOHAMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

PUTHUPRAKATT 
HOUSE, FAROOK 

NAGAR, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI P O, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

28 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P T 

CHERIYA BAVA 
(FTHR)

PATTATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
NEDUVA VILLAGE, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

29 27/01/2026 SHABINA JASMI. P. T Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Palanthodiyil, 
Kozhichena, 

Perumanna, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirur

  

30 27/01/2026 NAJIYA THASNI NAZAR K C (FTHR) KONGANTE 
CHERUPURAKKAL, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

31 27/01/2026 SUBAIBATHUL 
ASLAMIYYA P K 

SHAFEEQ C P (HSBN) CHEMMALAPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

32 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES K 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYATH HOUSE, 
KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

33 27/01/2026 Shamil U V ashraf u v (FTHR) unichundan veettil, 
ullanam north, neduva, 
ullanam north, 676303, 

tirurangadi

  

34 27/01/2026 SAHALA Aboobacker (FTHR) Chenganassery House, 
Chemmeripara, 

Thennala, Thennala P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

35 27/01/2026 ANSHAD RAHMAN P 
K 

ABDURAHIMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PERUVAN KUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

TIRURANGADI, K C 
ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

36 27/01/2026 Mohammed Anas B K Abdu Salam B K 
(FTHR)

Bagavathi Kavungal 
House, Chullippara, 

Tirurangadi, Chullippara 
P O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

37 27/01/2026 SAHALABI V T SHOUKATHALI 
(HSBN)

NELLIKKAPARAMBIL, 
ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

38 27/01/2026 SUBRAHMANIAN K KUTTI PERAVAN 
(FTHR)

KARATT, 
KOYAMKULAM, 

NEDUVA, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

39 27/01/2026 Mohammed Mahboob P 
T 

Muhammed Rafi 
(FTHR)

Puliyantharakkal, 
Perumbuzha, Thennala, 

Valakolam, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

40 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
N

RASHEED (FTHR) NARIKKODAN, 
KURIKKAL ROAD, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

41 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAHEER K 

ISMAIL K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

42 27/01/2026 RAYEES ALI KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
PALACHIRAMAD, 

PERUMANNA, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, TIRUR

  

43 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ISHFAKH 

AHAMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL VARTHA, 
THALANCHERY 

ROAD, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

44 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P 

ABDUL KABEER P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKILENGAL, 
KARUTHAL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

45 27/01/2026 NABEEL CHUKKAN ABDU RAZAK (FTHR) CHUKKAN HOUSE, 
AREEKKAL CITY, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

46 27/01/2026 ABDU CHEKKUTTY (FTHR) KOLAKADAN 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

47 27/01/2026 NASEEBA N MUHAMMED KUNHI 
N (FTHR)

PULIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTYADHIKARI 
ROAD, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

48 27/01/2026 SANDHYA M G JITHESH M (HSBN) MOOTHALATH 
HOUSE, PAZHASSI 

NAGAR, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

49 27/01/2026 REMA SUBRAHMANIAN K 
(HSBN)

KARATT, 
KOYAMKULAM, 

NEDUVA, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

50 27/01/2026 AFSAL ABDUL LATHEEF C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAN, 
KARATTANGADI, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

51 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K KUNHAVA K (FTHR) KOLOLI HOUSE, 
PALATHINGAL  
KOTTANTHALA, 

NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

52 27/01/2026 RIDHA ANVAR K (FTHR) KULATHOOR 
HOUSE, THIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

53 27/01/2026 RAMEESA C HASIAN CHEMMALA 
(HSBN)

CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
THACHAMMADUKUNNU,THENNALA 

P O, THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

54 27/01/2026 Supriya Kizakkepurakkal Gopi K p (FTHR) Kizhakkepurakkal   
House, Kozhichena, 

Perumanna, Valakolam  
P O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

55 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHINAN 

ABDUL SALEEM 
THAYYIL (FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
CHANDAPPADI, 
TIRURANGADI P 
O,TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

56 27/01/2026 Fahema Sherin V SHAMMAS 
PARAMBIL (HSBN)

Parambil House, 
Venniyur, Tirurangadi, 
Venniyur P O, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

57 27/01/2026 ABDUL MAJID K ABDU (FTHR) KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, KUMBAM 
KADAVU ROAD, 

CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

58 27/01/2026 RANNA ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KAZHUNGIL HOUSE, 
PARAMBILANGADI, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE POST, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

59 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAIMA ABDUL RAZHAK P 
(FTHR)

PANAYATHIL, 
NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THAYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

THIRURAGADI

  

60 27/01/2026 SUDHA T P Manoj Kumar (HSBN) 12/137, Kunnathiyil, 
Perumanna, Kuttippala, 

676501, Tirur

  

61 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASIF AHAMMED KUTTY 
PATHOOR (FTHR)

PATHOOR HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

THENNALA, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

62 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIF P 

SALEEM P (FTHR) PAINGADAN, 
KOTTANTHALA, 

ULLANAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

63 27/01/2026 ASNA JABIN A T MUHAMMED 
RASHID (HSBN)

CHUKKAN 
MELOTTIL, 

KARIPARMABU, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

64 27/01/2026 SAFWAN V K SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VANIBHAKARAN 
HOUSE, 

MACHINGATHAYAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI P O, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

65 27/01/2026 SHABANA RIYAS RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

66 27/01/2026 Isanudheen P M Abdul Rahiman (FTHR) Puliyamandan House, 
Chullippara, 

Tirurangadi, Chullippara 
P O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

67 27/01/2026 Safeena k Shafeeque (HSBN) Kuttimoochikkal, Abdu 
Rahiman Nagar, Abdu 
Rahiman Nagar, Abdu 

Rahiman Nagar, 
676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

68 27/01/2026 HADI RASHAD P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

PULIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VARIYATHPARA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

69 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA K ANVERUDHEEN 
MANITHODIKA 

(HSBN)

MANITHODIKA, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

70 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SADIQ 
ALI 

HASSAIN 
PADIKKALTHODI 

(FTHR)

PADIKKALTHODI 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 

PERUMANNA, 
KUTTIPPALA P O, 

676501, TIRUR

  

71 27/01/2026 MUHAD K ABDU (FTHR) KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

72 27/01/2026 FARSHEENA C MUHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

CHETTALI, KALAM 
THIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

73 27/01/2026 Afnan. K Ansar. K (FTHR) KAVUNGAL, 
Kundanchina, Thennala, 

Valakkulam, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

74 27/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
MISRIYA K 

SHAHIDH (HSBN) MACHINGAL, 
KARATTANGADI, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

75 27/01/2026 KHADEEJA MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

KUTTIYIL HOUSE, T 
C ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

76 27/01/2026 CHERAVATH 
ARAMUKHAN 

KARAPPAN (FTHR) CHERAVATH HOUSE, 
NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL P O, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

77 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASEEH T K

KAFOOR T K (FTHR) THALEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

PALATHINGAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

ULLANAM POST, 
676303, 

THIRURANGADI

  

78 27/01/2026 Mohammad Jamsheer 
Chatheri 

Yautti C (FTHR) Chatheri House, 
Kodakakllu, Thennala, 

Chullippara P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

79 27/01/2026 umais k yoonus k (FTHR) kunnatheri house, 
kottath, nannambra, 

kodinhi, 676309, 
tirurangadi

  

80 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAIZ U MUSTHAFA ULLATT 
(FTHR)

ULLATTU HOUSE, 
PERUMBUZHA, 
VALAKKULAM, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

81 27/01/2026 Sindhu Chayichan (FTHR) 5/177, Kodasseri, 
Pantharangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 

Pantharangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

82 27/01/2026 FARSHEENA C MUHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

CHETTALI, KALAM 
THIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

83 27/01/2026 SHABANA SHERIN 
VALIYAMPARAMBATH

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
V P (FTHR)

VALIYAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, VENNIYUR, 

THENNALA, 
VENNIYUR, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

84 27/01/2026 REMA A R AYYAPPAN C N 
(HSBN)

CHEMBAN, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

85 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD M 

ABDUL RASHEED M 
(FTHR)

MATTAN HOUSE, 
POOKKIPPARAMBA, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

86 27/01/2026 AYISHABI K P MUHAMMADALI K P 
(FTHR)

KUTTUVINTE 
PURAKKAL, ANGADI 

BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

87 27/01/2026 THABSHEERA Mohammed Sadikh P 
(HSBN)

Palliyali House, 
Chemmad, Chemmad, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

88 27/01/2026 VINSITHA M M SASIDHARAN (FTHR) MULLAN 
MADAKKAL HOUSE, 

KODINHI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI P O, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

89 27/01/2026 MANURAJ T REJI T (FTHR) THARAYIL, 
POORAPUZHA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

90 27/01/2026 AMEER 
POTTACHOLA 

MOHAMED KUTTY 
POTTACHOLA (FTHR)

POTTACHOLA 
HOUSE, KLARI 

PANIKKAR PADI, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

91 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SINAN ABDULSALAM P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

92 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HISHAM K 

HANEEFA K (FTHR) KALODI HOUSE, 
SWAGATHAMAD, 

THENNALA, 
CHERUSHOLA P O, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  

93 27/01/2026 AJAY O SUBRAMANIAN O 
(FTHR)

ODIYIL, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

94 27/01/2026 Rajesh Karunakaran (FTHR) 5/177, Kodasseri House, 
Kariparamba, 
Tirurangadi, 

pantharangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

95 27/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN C SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) CHAPPANGATHIL 
HOUSE, THAZHATHE 
MUKKU, ULLANAM 
NORTH, NEDUVA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

96 27/01/2026 Vaishnav sreedharan (FTHR) 1/310 Akshaya, 
Palamthodi, Abdu 
Rahiman nagar, 

Kannamangalam West, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

97 27/01/2026 NASRI Abbas Vellanavalappil 
(FTHR)

Vellanavalappil House, 
Kottuvalakkadu, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

98 27/01/2026 Ishal Fathah P Abdul Fathah Bin 
Mohamed (FTHR)

Rahma Manzil, T C 
Road, Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

99 27/01/2026 THABSHIRA M K RAHEEMULLAH C 
(HSBN)

CHALIL KUNDIL 
THODI HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

100 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHIQUE P K 

HAMZA (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

101 27/01/2026 Fahamida Sherin Muhammed Iqbal 
(FTHR)

Unniyalungal House, 
Kaprad, Tirurangadi, 

Chullippara P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

102 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD 

ASHARAF 
KUZHIKKATTL 

(FTHR)

KUZHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHICHENA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

103 27/01/2026 RUKSANA B P ABDURAHMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

BAPPINTE 
PURAKKAL, MULLA 

BAZAR, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPADI, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

104 27/01/2026 SHABNA C SUHAIB (HSBN) KIZHAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

MUDHIYAM BEACH, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

105 27/01/2026 NASEEF 
MOHAMMED 

MOHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL, 
CHAKKIPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

106 27/01/2026 BASIL MOHAMMED 
PALAKKAL

MUHAMMED HARIS 
(FTHR)

17/91 PALAKKAL, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

107 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHABEEB M 

HYDROS (FTHR) MANGADAN HOUSE, 
AMABALAVATTAOM, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE POST, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

108 27/01/2026 ZUBAIR KRISHNA 
PARAMBAN 

KUNHAN KRISHNA 
PARAMBAN (FTHR)

K P HOUSE, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

109 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA M KHALID 
MUNDASEERI (FTHR)

MUNDASSERI 
HOUSE, THIRUTHI, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

110 27/01/2026 FATHIMA ANAN O SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

OLLAKKAN HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

111 27/01/2026 SAFVANA SHERIN NISAM (HSBN) KOOLATH HOUSE, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

112 27/01/2026 Muhammed Nishad P Hussain (FTHR) Pulladan, Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 

Panthrangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

113 27/01/2026 JAMSHEERA A MUHAMMED A 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
PALATHINGAL, 

NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

114 27/01/2026 THANSEER ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

MAYYERI HOUSE, 
EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

115 27/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERI C SAIDALAVI (FTHR) CHEMBAYIL, 
THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

116 27/01/2026 Fathima Shahla P Muhammed Junaid 
(HSBN)

Chukkanmelottil House, 
Chemmad, Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

117 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA A 

ABDULLA (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

118 27/01/2026 ASNA. C. P Muhsina (MTHR) Cheriyamburam, 
Valakkulam, Thennala, 
Valakkulam, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

119 27/01/2026 HYDROS 
MANGADAN 

HAMZA MANGADAN 
(FTHR)

MANGADAN HOUSE, 
KALLUVETTUPARA, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

120 27/01/2026 Nurjahan Junais (HSBN) Pandarathopil, Thiruthi, 
Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

121 27/01/2026 MUHSINA C MUHAMMED 
JEMSHEER 

MANHAMMATTIL 
(HSBN)

MANHAMMATTIL 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

122 27/01/2026 MALIHA JUHAINA A 
M 

ABDUL SALAM A M 
(FTHR)

AMMARAMBATH 
MENOMARAM, 

ULLANAM NORTH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

123 27/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA N P 

KOYA (FTHR) NAMBIDIPARAMBATH, 
THIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

124 27/01/2026 ABDU RAHIMAN 
ELUMBATTIL

ABDU RAHIMAN 
ELUMBAATTIL 

(FTHR)

13/459 ELUMBATTIL, 
CHETTIYANKINAR, 

PERUMANNA, 
KLARI, 676501, TIRUR

  

125 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR M 

SHAMSUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MUSLIKKANAKATH, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

126 27/01/2026 SHAJI JUVAIRIYA C (WIFE) AMBILI HOUSE, 
PARAMBILANAGADI, 

THENNALA, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

127 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
V 

MUJEEB RAHMAN V 
(FTHR)

VAZHANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIYAMPURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

128 27/01/2026 ISVANA K K MOIDU (FTHR) KALLAN HOUSE, 
KURUKATHANI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA P O, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

129 27/01/2026 VISHNU RAJAN (FTHR) ADIYOTTIL HOUSE, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 

NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

130 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED BISHR 
C 

SHMASUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
ARUMADA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKOLAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

131 27/01/2026 ASEERA BANU K ALI AKBAR K (FTHR) KARANAMANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHAPPAPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

132 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHA KODIVALAPPIL 
(FTHR)

KODIVALAPPIL, 
KUROOL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

133 27/01/2026 Shifana Sherin Shihab (FTHR) CHERIYAMPURAM, 
VENNIYUR 

PARAPPURAM, 
Thennala, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

134 27/01/2026 Amana AT Abdul Majeed A T 
(FTHR)

Arattuthodika House, 
Pookiparamb, Thennala, 

Valakkulam P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

135 27/01/2026 JASEELUDHEEN ALAVI VALAPPIL 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KUNDOOR P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

136 27/01/2026 Mohammed Fouzan P Sajeena (MTHR) 21/557, Pattanath 
House, Neduva, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

137 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID 

JAHFAR (FTHR) THAIKKADAN, 
AREEKKAL, 
EDARIKODE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

138 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASEEM 
U 

ASIF P K (HSBN) ULLAT HOUSE, 
KODINHI ROADF 

CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

139 27/01/2026 BASSAM T MOHAMMED ISHAQ 
T C (FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PANAMBRA, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

140 27/01/2026 Mohamed Rihan P Hussain P (FTHR) Pulikkalakath, 
Velliyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Theyyalingal P O, 

676320, Tirurangadi

  

141 27/01/2026 MARJANA FARWEEN 
K 

MUHAMED K (FTHR) KONNAKKAL, 
CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

142 27/01/2026 FATHIMA ASNA P HASSAIN PAREDATH 
(FTHR)

PAREDATH HOUSE, 
KOZHICHENA, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKOLAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

143 27/01/2026 MOHAMAD SAFVAN 
E ELUMBATTIL

ABDU RAHIMAN 
ELUMBATTIL (FTHR)

13/459 ELUMATTIL, 
CHETTIYANKINAR, 

PERUMANNA, 
KLARI, 676501, TIRUR

  

144 27/01/2026 Fathimath Soora Sajeena (MTHR) 21/557, Fouzan Manzil, 
Pattanath House, 

Neduva, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

145 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASEEB 
K

ALI AKBAR K (FTHR) KARANAMANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHAPPAPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

146 27/01/2026 RANJISHA A RAJAN (FTHR) ADIYOTTIL HOUSE, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 

NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

147 27/01/2026 NIDHIN V VIPINDAS V (FTHR) VEEYAM VEETTIL, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

148 27/01/2026 SABIR MAHMOOD M KUNHIMOIDEEN M 
(FTHR)

MANHAMMATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIYAMKINAR, 
PERUMANNA, KLARI 

P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

149 27/01/2026 SAHLA P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

POTHUVATH HOUSE, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

150 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH T 

SHARAFUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

07/27 THADATHIL, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

151 27/01/2026 Fathima Jumana C Ameerali (FTHR) Chakkarathayil, Puthan 
Paramba, Thennala, 
Valakolam, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

152 27/01/2026 MUFSEENA P P UMMER KOYA P  
(FTHR)

PANCHARA HOUSE, 
CHAPPAPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

153 27/01/2026 Salman Faris Siddeeque (FTHR) Cherichi House, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 
Valakolam P O, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

154 27/01/2026 SABITHA K S JEBARAJ (HSBN) KARUKAPPURATH 
HOUSE, KAPRAD, 

THENNALA, 
CHULLIPPARA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

155 27/01/2026 Sulfath U Sayida (MTHR) Unniyalungal, 
Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

156 27/01/2026 SARMIDA PRANAV K (HSBN) KOZHIPPURATH, N C 
C ROAD, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

157 27/01/2026 IRSHANA K MOIDU (FTHR) KALLAN HOUSE, 
KURUKA, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA P O, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

158 27/01/2026 PATHUMMA 
NALLATT THODIKA 

ALI KUTTY (FTHR) VETTUVANCHERI 
PARAMBIL, 

ANJAPURA,PARAPPANANGADI 
P O, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

159 27/01/2026 NAFEESA ALAVI (FTHR) CHEMMANCHERI, 
PATHINARUNGAL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANAGDI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

160 27/01/2026 SHIBINA SHERIN K C SHAMNAD C P 
(HSBN)

CHEERAMANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPADI, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

161 27/01/2026 NAJIYA K Suhrabi (MTHR) KARUMBIL, 
Palachiramad, 

Perumanna, Edarikkode, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

162 27/01/2026 ASNA SHARIN ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

POKKASSERI HOUSE, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

163 27/01/2026 HAJARA V AJMAL FAYIS P C 
(HSBN)

PAREDATH 
CHOONDAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, CHETTIYAM 

KINAR, 
PERUMANNA  

KLARI, KLARI P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

164 27/01/2026 SARAFUNNESA ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHERI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPARA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

165 27/01/2026 NAZI AHAMMED P MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

POKKADAN HOUSE, 
KALLUVETTUPPARA, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE POST, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

166 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
CHEMMUKKAN 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

CHEMMUKKAN 
HOUSE, KLARI 

PUTHUR, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

167 27/01/2026 NIHAD P E AHAMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

PALASSERY 
ITHIKKAL HOUSE, 

KACHADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

168 27/01/2026 HAFEELA 
CHANGARAM CHOLA

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

CHANGARAMCHOLA, 
CHERUSSOLA, 
EDARIKODE, 

CHERUSSOLA, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

169 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMMAS T 

SHAHID T (FTHR) 07/26 THADATHIL, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

170 27/01/2026 Sahad kp Noorjahan Pp (MTHR) Kuttoosante purakkal 
house, Anangadi, 

Kadalundi nagaram, 
Valikkunnu, 673314, 

Tirurangadi

  

171 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYYA 
K K 

MUHAMMED 
FASALURAHMAN M 

P (HSBN)

MANIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, T C Road, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

172 27/01/2026 THANSIHA NARGEES 
K

ALI HASSAN K 
(FTHR)

KIZHANGATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHARIKKAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

173 27/01/2026 AMAL O SUBRAMANIAN O 
(FTHR)

ODIYIL, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

174 27/01/2026 Fathima Marjana C Ameerali (FTHR) Chakkarathayil, Puthan 
Paramba, Thennala, 
Valakolam, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

175 27/01/2026 FAISAL KALODI K IBRAHIM (FTHR) KALODI HOUSE, 
CHERUSHOLA, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

176 27/01/2026 JEBARAJ S SOBITHARAJ (FTHR) KARUKAPPURATH 
HOUSE, KAPRAD, 

THENNALA, 
CHULLIPPARA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

177 27/01/2026 ALEEMATH 
SAHDIYA T

SIDDEEQ (FTHR) THILAYIL HOUSE, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

178 27/01/2026 NUSRATH P HYDROS M (HSBN) MANGADAN HOUSE, 
KALLUVETTUPARA, 

EDARIKOD, 
EDARIKODE POST, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

179 27/01/2026 Samariya P T Mubarak K (HSBN) Kanheera House, 
Kallathani, Nannambra, 

Tayyalingal, 676320, 
Tirurangadi

  

180 27/01/2026 NAJEEB K ISMAIL K (FTHR) KATTIL, 
PATHINARUNGAL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

181 27/01/2026 SAHEERA 
MACHINGAL 

MANNANCHERY 

SABIR MAHMOOD M 
(HSBN)

MANHAMMATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIYAMKINAR, 
PERUMANNA, KLARI 

P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

182 27/01/2026 LATHA P SUBRAMANIAN O 
(HSBN)

ODIYIL HOUSE, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

183 27/01/2026 NAHEEMATH FAIROOZ P T (HSBN) PATTARTHODIKA 
HOUSE, KODAPPALI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

184 27/01/2026 Fahmeeda Jabin Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Mayyeri House, 
Cholamattupuram, 

Perumanna, Klari P O, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

185 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shifan Naushad (FTHR) Unniyalungal, 
Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

186 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID K

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KODASSERI, 
STADIUM ROAD, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, NEDUVA

  

187 27/01/2026 FATHIMA MINSHA P 
T 

JAFAR 
PALLITHODIKA 

(FTHR)

PALLITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

THIRICHILANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

188 27/01/2026 MARIYATH N FAISAL RAHMAN P K 
(HSBN)

PARIYATH KALAYI, 
KOKKALLU, 

TIRURANGADI, 
CHULLIPPARA PO, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

189 27/01/2026 FATHIMA 
NAFEEHATH P 

MOHAMMED 
SALEEQ K P (HSBN)

13/163KANNAM 
PULAKKAL, KLARI 

MOOCHIKAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KLARI, 676501, TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

190 27/01/2026 AISHA SHERIN T P NOUSHAD T P (FTHR) THALIPPATT HOUSE, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

191 27/01/2026 ATHIRA P DHANESH N (HSBN) NADUVATH, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

192 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
K

SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KUNNATHAKATH, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

193 27/01/2026 VARSHA K PRASOONAN K 
(FTHR)

KOZHIPPURATH, N C 
C ROAD, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

194 27/01/2026 IBNA SHERIN M V NOUSHAD M V 
(FTHR)

MELEVEETTIL, 
MAPOOTTIL ROAD, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

195 27/01/2026 SNEHA P SURENDRAN (FTHR) PARENGAL HOUSE, 
APPLA, THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

196 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL K

ABDUL NASSAR K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
KUPPIVALAVU, 

NEDUVA, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

197 27/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA V P ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, MANNARA, 
CHETTIPPADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

198 27/01/2026 PRANAV 
MANNATHINATH 

PADIKKAL 

VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

MANNATHINATH 
PADIKKAL, 
THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 

CHULLIPPARA, 
676508, 

THIRURANGADI

  

199 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH SUHRA 
M 

ALI M (FTHR) MELOTTIL HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

200 27/01/2026 MURSHIDATH KUNHIMOHAMMED 
MATTAN (FTHR)

CHEERANKULANGARA 
HOUSE, KLARI 
CHENAKKAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KLARI, 676501, TIRUR

  

201 27/01/2026 MOHAMED SIYAD P 
E 

UMMER PE (FTHR) PALASSERI 
ITHIKKAL HOUSE, 

KACHADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

202 27/01/2026 Minha K K Karutha 
Kuzhiyil

Noushad K K Karutha 
Kuzhiyil (FTHR)

Karutha Kuzhiyil, 
Chemmad, Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

203 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
K 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) KUTTIYATH HOUSE, 
KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

204 27/01/2026 SAHLA SHERIN MUHAMMED 
SALEEM 

MUKKRIYAN (FTHR)

MUKRIYAN HOUSE, 
THENNALA WEST 

BAZAR, THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

205 27/01/2026 MURSHIDA P K MOHAMED RAHEES 
(HSBN)

CHANGARANCHOLA, 
KLARI SOUTH, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

206 27/01/2026 MUHSINA C K EBRAHIM C K (FTHR) CHOLAKKUNDAN, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KUNOOR P O, 676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

207 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MISHAB ALI P 

ABDUL MUNEER P 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAKATH, 
CHETTIPADI, 

CHETTIPADI P O, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPADI, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

208 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA K ABDUL RAHOOF K K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

209 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN ASKARALI 
KAKKATTEERI 

(HSBN)

KAKKATTEERI 
HOUSE, AREEKKAL 
CITTY, EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE POST, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

210 27/01/2026 AMAL P K SATHEESHKUMAR P 
K (FTHR)

PERIKOLLANKANDI 
HOUSE, ULLANAM 
NORTH, NEDUVA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

211 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
LUBABA T 

MOHAMED FASIL 
(HSBN)

PALLAT, THIRUTHI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
THIRURANGADI

  

212 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAD ISMAYIL P (FTHR) PANAYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIYAMPURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL PO, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

213 27/01/2026 SAHALIYA P T ASHIQUE P (HSBN) Pattathodika House, 
Velimukku, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku south, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

214 27/01/2026 Bensy N Rareesh 
Choondakuzhiyil 

(HSBN)

Choondakuzhiyil House, 
Kanhikuzhingara, 

Perumanna, Klari P O, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

215 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA K MOHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KARUMBIL HOUSE, 
KALLUVETUPARA, 

THENNALA, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

216 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASEEQUE P 

HAMZA (FTHR) PERADATHIL, APLA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

217 27/01/2026 NISHAN K P NIZAR K P (FTHR) PARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ULLANAM 

NORTH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

218 27/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERIN NAVAS (HSBN) IKKAMMUVINTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

CHETTIPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

219 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
K K

SIDDEEQUE (FTHR) KOLAKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KURIKKAL 

ROAD, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

220 27/01/2026 SAIDALAVI 
CHEMMALA 

MOOSA HAJI (FTHR) CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

221 27/01/2026 NAJMA K NOUSHADALI M 
(HSBN)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
PUTHANPEEDIKA, 

NEDUVA, NEDUVA, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

222 27/01/2026 Nabeela Latheefa M T Abdul Latheef Nm 
(HSBN)

Narimadakkal, 
Arumada, Thennala, 
Valakolam, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

223 27/01/2026 Mahmood Muhyudheen 
Ck 

SAKKEENA (MTHR) CHANGANAKATTIL, 
PERUMBUZHA, 

Thennala, Valakolam, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

224 27/01/2026 SAJIDHA M P THANVEER K P 
(HSBN)

KAKKACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

225 27/01/2026 ALTHAF AHAMED C NOUSHAD C (FTHR) CHETTALI HOUSE, 
ANITHARA 

PATHINARUNGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

226 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJAH P E MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE P E 

(FTHR)

PALASSERI 
ITHIKKAL HOUSE, 

PERUMPUZHA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

227 27/01/2026 Fathima Fuaada USMAN (FTHR) KUTHIRAVATTATH 
HOUSE, VENNIYUR, 

Tirurangadi, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, Tirurangadi

  

228 27/01/2026 IRFANA MOL K C FASALURAHMAN 
KALODI (HSBN)

KALODI HOUSE, 
EDARIKODE, 
THENNALA, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

229 27/01/2026 SAHADIYA MUNAVVAR 
FAIROOZ (HSBN)

AMINUMMANAKATH, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

230 27/01/2026 sadiq ali p muhammed (FTHR) poovancheri house, 
perumpuzha, thennala, 
valakulam p o, 676508, 

tirurangadi

  

231 27/01/2026 RASHAD ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

CHINKILSSERI, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

232 27/01/2026 SAHLA P MOIDEEN KUTTY 
POONDOLI (FTHR)

POONDOLI HOUSE, 
ALUNGAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

233 27/01/2026 Suhaila T Jabir Mundasseri 
(HSBN)

Mundasseri, 
Kozhichena, 

Perumanna, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirur

  

234 27/01/2026 NUSAIBA MUHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

PULIYERI HOUSE, 
FAROOK NAGAR, 
NANNAMBRA, P O 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

235 27/01/2026 GOKUL K BABU K (FTHR) KORATTIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAVATTOM, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

236 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD K 

NASEER (FTHR) KODASSERI, 
AYYAPANKAVU, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

237 27/01/2026 RIZWANA MISRI 
KOTTEKKATTU 

NISAMUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KALLIYATH KUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM P O, 

PERUMANNA, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

238 27/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA P SHAHUL HAMEED M 
P (HSBN)

MANAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KOZHICHENA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKOLAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

239 27/01/2026 SAFVAN P MOIDEEN KUTTY 
PULLADAN (FTHR)

PULLADAN HOUSE, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI P 
O, TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

240 27/01/2026 MUFLIHA C K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

CHEERANGAN 
KOMBATH HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLAGE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA 
POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

241 27/01/2026 Muhammaed Jaseel C 
Cherala

Mahaboob C (FTHR) Cherala (H), College 
Padi, Edarikode, 

Edarikode, 676501, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

242 27/01/2026 MOHAMED RAHIES Bushara P N (MTHR) Kunnathedath House, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Valakkulam, 676508, 
Tirur

  

243 27/01/2026 SELEENA K P JILSHAD P K (HSBN) PATTERIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

244 27/01/2026 SHIHABUDEEN KIZHAKKAKATH 
ALAVI (FTHR)

KIZHAKKAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PANDIMUTTAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL P O, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

245 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
C 

MUSTHAFA 
CHEERANGAN 

(FTHR)

CHEERANGAN 
HOUSE, 

POOKKIPARAMBA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

246 27/01/2026 SHWKIYABANU N T HUSAIN N T (FTHR) NADUVIL THODI 
HOUSE, 

VELLIYAMPURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

247 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIZA SAJIDA 
PULIYAMANDAM 

(MTHR)

Kambra House, 
Cherumukku, 
Nannambra, 

Cherumukku, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

248 27/01/2026 SWAPNA K IRFAN T (HSBN) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VELLILAKKAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

249 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHSHAN K 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KODIYENGAL, 
KUROOL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

250 27/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY KUTTIALI (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
POOKIPARAMBA, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

251 27/01/2026 MURSHID ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

CHINKILSSERI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
EDARIKODE 

VILLAGE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

252 27/01/2026 RISHAL ALAVI ALAVI (FTHR) THOTTUMUGATH, 
PALLIPADI, 

TIRURANGADI, P O 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

253 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA M M UMMER M M (FTHR) MULLANMADAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI,CHULLIPPARA 
P O, CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

254 27/01/2026 Najiya Bhanu Abdu Raheem M 
(HSBN)

Mukkan House, 
Kachadi, Tirurangadi, 

Venniyur P O, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

255 27/01/2026 ANEESA K K ABDUL KARIM 
KOIPAKOLATH  

(FTHR)

KOIPAKOLATH 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 

EDARIKODE, 
CHERUSHOLA  P O, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  

256 27/01/2026 FOUZIYA K K MUHAMMAD JABIR 
K (HSBN)

KOZHIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

SWAGATHAMAD, 
EDARIKODE, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

257 27/01/2026 Mohammed Sabeeh K Saidalavi (FTHR) 12/112, Koonari Hous, 
Appla, Thennala, 

Thennala, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

258 27/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA N P 

SAINABA (MTHR) NAMBIDIPARAMBATH, 
THIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 
THIRURANGADI

  

259 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

CHANGARAMCHOLA, 
CHERUSHOLA, 
EDARIKODE, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

260 27/01/2026 KHAIRUNNISA. V Faizal V (FTHR) Vadakkethil, 
Palachiramad, 

Perumanna, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

261 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RANISH V P 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
VALIYA 

PEEDIYEKAL (FTHR)

OADATT HOUSE, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

ULLANAM NORTH P 
O, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

262 27/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS ABDUL NASER 
(FTHR)

Cherukara, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, 

Valakkulam, 676508, 
Tirur

  

263 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAH 
T

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, PALLIPPADI, 
TIRURANGADI, P O 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

264 27/01/2026 ASHIM SHAN N V HUSAIN N V (FTHR) NOTTAM VEETTIL, 
VELLIYAMPURAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

265 27/01/2026 JASNA P FAHMI R N (HSBN) MANAKKAL, 
ANJAPPURA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

266 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE 

PALASSERY 
ETHIKAL

AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALASSERY 
ETHIKAL HOUSE, 

PERUMPUZHA, 
THENNALA, 

VENNIYUR P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

267 27/01/2026 ARIFA ELANTHI MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ELANTHI HOUSE, 
EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE POST, 
676501, TIRUR

  

268 27/01/2026 Beena Dinesh Kumar 
Kattikoloth

Valsala T N (MTHR) Vaderi, Keezhchira, 
Neduva, Chettipadi, 
676319, Tirurangadi

  

269 27/01/2026 Mohammed Irshad K Ibrahim K (FTHR) Kodasseri house, 
tirurangadi, tirurangadi, 

tirurangadi, 676306, 
tirurangadi

  

270 27/01/2026 HUDA K ASKAR ALI 
CHERAPPURATH 

(HSBN)

CHERAPPURATH 
HOUSE, T C Road, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

271 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE T 

Shamsudheen T (FTHR) Thanuppan, Kakkad, 
Tirurangadi, Kakkad, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  

272 27/01/2026 RABEEH U V ANWAR U V (FTHR) USSANALIVEETTIL, 
KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA,KODINHI 
P O, KODINHI, 

676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

273 27/01/2026 ABDU RAHIM M KP AYISHABI (MTHR) MUKKAN, 
KARIMBIL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYOOR, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

274 27/01/2026 SAKKIRA K P SAVAD K (HSBN) KARANAMAN 
HOUSE, SADHAM 

BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

275 27/01/2026 NASHEEFA HAMZA M (FTHR) MANGADAN HOUSE, 
AMBALAVATTAM, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

276 27/01/2026 Muhammed Safvan M ALAVI MACHINGAL 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
APPLA, THENNALA, 

VENNIYUR P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

277 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA P MUJEEB (FTHR) palathinagal, chuzhali, 
moonniyur, moonniyur, 

676311, thirurangadi

  

278 27/01/2026 AJMAL ASHIQ K ASHRAF (FTHR) KULATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

MACHINGATHAZHAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI P O, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

279 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL P 
P

SHIHAB RAHMAN P 
P (FTHR)

PALLIPURATH, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

280 27/01/2026 SHAHABAZATH 
ANFAZ 

ANTHUSHA T (FTHR) THEKKAKATH 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL 

BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

281 27/01/2026 Midhun. P Baburaj. P (FTHR) PADATHUKARAN, 
PARAPPURAM, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

282 27/01/2026 Unais K Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Kalathingal House, 
Chullippara, 

Tirurangadi, Chullippara 
P O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

283 27/01/2026 FIDHA ANWAR ANWAR (FTHR) KOLLANCHERI 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 

EDARIKODE, 
CHERUSHOLA P O, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  

284 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFAN 

SIDHEEK 
NEELANGATH (FTHR)

NEELANGATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA,CHERUMUKKU 
P O, CHERUMUKKU, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

285 27/01/2026 SARANYA S SANTHOSH P.K 
(HSBN)

28/23, chiramangalam, 
parappanangadi, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

286 27/01/2026 Shafeeqa C K Safwan Cherugal 
(HSBN)

Cherungal House, 
Palachiramad, 

Perumanna, Edarikode, 
676501, tirur

  

287 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL 

KUNJIMUHAMMAD P 
(FTHR)

PULLAT HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA, 

PERUMANNA, KLARI 
P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

288 27/01/2026 RAJA FATHIMA A ABDUL MAJEED A 
(FTHR)

AMMARAMBATH 
HOUSE, ULLANAM 
NORTH, NEDUVA, 

ULLANAM NORTH, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

289 27/01/2026 Mujeeb Erumbili SOOPI (FTHR) ERUMBILI HOUSE, 
POOKKIPARAMBA, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

290 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD PARAMBIL

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

291 27/01/2026 Abhinav M Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Moodekkatt House, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 
Valakolam PO, 676508, 

Tirur

  

292 27/01/2026 ASNA BANU K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE 

MACHINGAL (HSBN)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

293 27/01/2026 Mohammed Basil K Mohammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Kallumkoottathil, 
Parappuram, Thennala, 
Valakkulam, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

294 27/01/2026 fathima nilufar shareeful anzar m 
(FTHR)

melethil, Areekkal, 
edarikode, edarikode, 
676501, thiroorangadi

  

295 27/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERY M HABEEB RAHMAN 
MANAYATH (HSBN)

MANAYATH HOUSE, 
PERUMANNA,VALAKOLAM 

P O, PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

296 27/01/2026 RIYA K HAMZA (FTHR) KALATHINGAL, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

297 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
C P 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAPARAMBAN, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

298 27/01/2026 SHAMILA M P HABEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

MANIPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, ULLANAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

299 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AMEEN P P 

AYYOOB (FTHR) PUZHIKKURAVANTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

300 27/01/2026 SHAHARBAN RAFEEQUE (HSBN) POOZHIKKURAVANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KALLINGAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

301 27/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERI P T KHALEEM (FTHR) Pandarathoppil, 
Thiruthi, Nannambra, 

Kodinhi, 676309, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

302 27/01/2026 Mohammed Junaid MP Abdul Majeed (FTHR) 24/418, Malayampalli 
House, Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi  P O, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  

303 27/01/2026 NASEERA C P ISMAYIL (FTHR) CHOLAKKAPARAMBAN, 
KARATTANGADI, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

304 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID P 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) PANGATT, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

305 27/01/2026 Ali Akbar K Ahammed Kabeer 
Kuttasseri (FTHR)

Kuttasseri House, Azad 
Nagar mamburam, 

Tirurangadi, Tirurangadi 
PO, 676306, Tirurangadi

  

306 27/01/2026 YASEEN K SIDDEEQUE K (FTHR) KARANAMAN, AVIL 
BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

307 27/01/2026 SUHAIMATH T V ABDURAHEEM K K 
(HSBN)

KUZHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKOLAM P O, 
676508, TIRUR

  

308 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
T 

KADEEJA (MTHR) THENATH HOUSE, 
AZAD NAGAR, 

TIRURANAGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

309 27/01/2026 HAFEEFA K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

PANAKKAL, 
KADUVALLUR, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI P O, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

310 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P T 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

PAREETHODIKA 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

311 27/01/2026 FATHIMA DILNA K P SHAMSUDEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KATTIL 
PEEDIYEKKAL ,VELUTHODATH, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

312 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH 

FIROZ K (FTHR) KALADI MUTHUVIL 
HOUSE, APLA, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

313 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ K 

ASHRAF KORANATH 
(FTHR)

KORANATH HOUSE, 
CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 

CHULLIPPARA POST, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

314 27/01/2026 Minha Fathima V P Abdul Safeer V P 
(FTHR)

Vadakkum Parambil 
House, Cherumukku, 

Nannambra, 
Cherumukku, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

315 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEER

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PALLIPPURAM 
HOUSE, EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

316 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIFAD 
KAITHAKKAL

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKAL 
HOUSE, KLARI 

PUTHUR, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

317 27/01/2026 Hasnath C K Mohamed Shafi (FTHR) Cheeramkulangara, 
Velliyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Theyyalingal P O, 

676320, Tirurangadi

  

318 27/01/2026 RAHILA N MOHAMMED ALI T 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL, 
KOTTATHANGADI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

319 27/01/2026 FARSANA KUTTIYIL MUHAMED KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYIL, 
PALACHIRAMAD, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

PERUMANNA, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRUR

  

320 27/01/2026 AFSAL C ABDUSSAMAD C 
(FTHR)

CHAPPANGATHIL, 
TRIKKULAM 

PALATHINGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

321 27/01/2026 LAMISHA PARVEEN 
M K 

ANAS C (HSBN) CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAVATTAM, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

322 27/01/2026 THASLEENA 
VALAPPIL 

ABDUSSAMED 
(HSBN)

BAGAVATHI 
KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 

KODAKKALLU, 
TIRURANGADI, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

323 27/01/2026 DHIYA K ABDULMUNEER 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

324 27/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA K 
P 

SHAMSUDEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KATTIL 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

VELUTHODATH, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

325 27/01/2026 FARHANA SHERIN P 
V 

ABDUL NAZER E 
(HSBN)

ELLAMBILASSERY 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKOLAM P O, 
676508, TIRUR

  

326 27/01/2026 UMMU ASLIYA M YASIN K (HSBN) KARANAMAN 
HOUSE, AVIL 

BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

327 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN N K 

SHIHABUDHEEN N K 
(FTHR)

25/203, 
NAMBANKUNNATH, 

NEDUVA PO, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

328 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ANWAR K (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA 

PUTHUR, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

329 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
KK 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KARAKULANGARA, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

330 27/01/2026 Hajara K Thasleem Paruthikunnan 
(HSBN)

Paruthikunnan House, 
Kozhichena, 

Perumanna, Valakolam  
P O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

331 27/01/2026 AFEEFA BEEGAM 
PALEKKODAN 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

Palekkodan House, 
Kozhichena, Thennala, 

Valakkulam P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

332 27/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN K ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KOOLATH HOUSE, T 
C ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

333 27/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA N MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

NEDOOLI HOUSE, 
NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL P O, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

334 27/01/2026 Shahidali M P Saidalavi (FTHR) Maniparamban, 
Valakkulam, Thennala, 
Valakkulam, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

335 27/01/2026 Shahana Sharin P Dilshad O (HSBN) 15/324, Odungatt 
House, Thazechina, 

Tirurangadi, Tirurangadi 
P O, 676306, 

Tirurangadi P O

  

336 27/01/2026 KHADEEJATHUL 
HANNA KV 

HAMZA (FTHR) KADAVATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
MANNARPADI, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

337 27/01/2026 Asalu M Abdul Salam M (FTHR) manarikkal house, 
palathingal/kottanthala, 
neduva/parappanangadi, 

ullanam, 676303, 
tirurangadi

  

338 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HARSHAD P 

ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PAINATTIL HOUSE, 
VENNIYOOR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYOOR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

339 27/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA JASMIN P SHIHAB P (FTHR) PITHAPPERI, K T 
NAGAR, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

340 27/01/2026 FATHIMA INFA ABDUL SAMAD 
AYYAPPERI (FTHR)

AYYAPPERI, 
OTTUMMAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

341 27/01/2026 Mohammed Shamil P Saidalavi P (FTHR) Panakkal House, 
Cheruppara, 

Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

342 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAS  
P

MOHAMMED 
FAROOK P (FTHR)

poochengal, ck nagar, 
tirurangadi, tirurangadi, 

676306, tirurangadi

  

343 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ C H (FTHR)

CHALILAKATH 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

344 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUHMAN K K

SAIDALAVI K K 
(FTHR)

KOYAPPA KOLOTH 
HOUSE, KARIMBIL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

345 27/01/2026 JUNAIDU RABEEH K HAMZA K (FTHR) KAZHUNGIL HOUSE, 
PARAMBILANGADI, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

346 27/01/2026 Rinshad K ABDURAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

Kavungal House, 
Chirakkal, 

PERUMANNA, KLARI 
P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

347 27/01/2026 SUNILA A AYYAPPAN (FTHR) KALAMPARAMBATH, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

348 27/01/2026 SHAHALA BANU SIDDIQUE (FTHR) HAJIYARAKATH, 
ALUNGAL BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETIIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

349 27/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHARAFIYA P 

YUSUF (FTHR) PUZHAKKALAKATH, 
ALUNGAL BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

350 27/01/2026 MASOOD P P NAZAR (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL P O, 

676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

351 27/01/2026 ATHIRA K SURESH BABU B 
(HSBN)

KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL P O, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

352 27/01/2026 LIYANA SHERIN M V LUKMANUL 
HAKEEM K P (HSBN)

KUTTALOOR PARI, 
MANIPPADAM 

KARIPARAMBU, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

353 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB V K

ASHRAF 
VADAKKAYIL (FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
THIRURANGADI

  

354 27/01/2026 ZEENATH ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

PULLANIKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHIYIL 
KUTTIPPALA, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

355 27/01/2026 Faisal C Jameela C (MTHR) chengat house, 
putharikkal, neduva, 

Parappanangadi, 
676303, tirurangadi

  

356 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHID H 

SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) HAJIYARAKATH, 
ALUNGAL BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

357 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA V K SABITH (HSBN) KATTIL HOUSE, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

358 27/01/2026 ASEEM MOHAMED C (FTHR) CHEMBAYIL, 
NHARATHADAM, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

359 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
V 

AYYOOB (FTHR) VILANGALIL HOUSE, 
KANHIKUZHINGARA, 
PERUMANNA, KLARI 

P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

360 27/01/2026 MUBASHIR MP Maniparambath 
Muhammed (FTHR)

Maniparambath, 
Perumpuzha, Thennala, 
Valakkulam, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

361 27/01/2026 Pranav M BABU (FTHR) MOOCHIKKAL, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

362 27/01/2026 AMEERA P MUHAMMED 
RASHID V (HSBN)

00, VELLANCHERI 
RAHILA MANZIL, 

PARAPPANAGADI, 
CHETTIPADI, 676319, 

KOZHIKODE

  

363 27/01/2026 ANJANA T BABU T (FTHR) THARAYIL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

364 27/01/2026 Fathima Rasmiya. V. P Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Valiyaparambath, 
Valakkulam, Thennala, 
Valakkulam, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

365 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAZEEL 
P K 

MUSTHAFA P K 
(FTHR)

PANGINIKKADAN, 
CHERUMUKKU, 

NANNAMBRA,CHERUMUKKU 
P O, CHERUMUKKU, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

366 27/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan T Abdul Salam (FTHR) Thacharakkal House, 
Mundiyamthara, 

Perumanna, Valakolam 
P O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

367 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED HANAS 
P 

HANEEFA P (FTHR) PALLIYALI, 
KANNADITHADAM, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTARANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

368 27/01/2026 AYISHA MISIRIYA P MOHAMMED 
SEFUVAN P (HSBN)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLAGE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

369 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSAR SOOPY 
KUMBALATHODI 

(FTHR)

KUMBALATHODI, 
AMBALAVATTAM, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

370 27/01/2026 SHAMLA C MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (HSBN)

KANNIYATH HOUSE, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

371 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA SUHOOD C K (FTHR) CHEERAM 
KULANGARA 

HOUSE, CHETTIYAM 
KINAR, 

PERUMANNA, KLARI 
P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

372 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DILSHAD K T 

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
T (FTHR)

KALLINGATHODIKA, 
KACHADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYOOR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

373 27/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA K P RASHEED (HSBN) KARANAMANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHALIPPADAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

374 27/01/2026 SHAFEELA C A MOHAMMED ANAS 
V K (HSBN)

VETTI 
KUTHINAKATH 

HOUSE, 
KARINGALLATHANI,ULLANAM 

P O, 
KARINGALLATHANI, 

ULLANAM, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

375 27/01/2026 AKBARALI SAIDALAVI (FTHR) THALAPPIL, 
THARAYIL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

376 27/01/2026 PATHUMMA SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KORATTIKKAL 
HOUSE, KURUKA, 

PERUMANNA, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, TIRUR

  

377 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAMRAS K

SUBAIR (FTHR) KADAVATH, 
PALATHINGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

378 27/01/2026 MUFEEDA N SULAIMAN N (FTHR) NARUNGIL, 
ATTATHANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

379 27/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA C MUNEER C (FTHR) CHUKKAN, HIDAYA 
NAGAR, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

380 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIRIN M 
P 

HAMZA 
MOOTTAPPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

381 27/01/2026 NAVEEN. C Subrahmanian (FTHR) 5/121D, 
KlariMoochikkal, 
Perumanna, Klari, 

676501, Tirur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

382 27/01/2026 FATIMA MACHINGAL 
MANNANCHERY 
ABDUL KAREEM 

(FTHR)

MACHINGAL 
MANNANCHERY 

HOUSE, 
KARUTHALINGAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA PO, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

383 27/01/2026 NASEEM 
KARIMBANAKKAL 

ASHRAF 
KARIMBANAKKAL 

(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, C K KUNDU, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

384 27/01/2026 SHAN MUHAMMED KASMI PALAKKATT 
(FTHR)

PALAKKATT HOUSE, 
KOTTATHANGADI, 
NANNAMBRA, P O 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

385 27/01/2026 RASHAD HASSAN C 
K 

SUHOOD (FTHR) CHEERAN 
KULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
CHETTIYANKINAR, 

PERUMANNA, KLARI 
P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

386 27/01/2026 MUHEENA FARSANA 
K P 

UBAID M (HSBN) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

387 27/01/2026 ANSHIDA A P MUBASHEER C 
(HSBN)

CHENGADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

388 27/01/2026 MUBASHIN K ABBAS K (FTHR) KONNAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

TIRICHILANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

389 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HUDHA 

IBRAHIM K (FTHR) KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 
PALACHIRAMAD, 

VALAVIL, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, TIRUR

  

390 27/01/2026 DILSHAD T MOHAMMED ALI T 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, NEDUVA

  

391 27/01/2026 Sarafiya Mol A C Ibrahim A C (FTHR) Arikkanchola House, 
Palachiramad, 

Perumanna, Edarikode P 
O, 676501, Tirurangadi

  

392 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN C 

ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
CHUDALAPPARA, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLAGE, 

PUTHUPARABA P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

393 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASEEL 
K

SUBAIR KADAVATH 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH, 
PALLIPPADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

394 27/01/2026 Abdul Rahoof P Ashraf P (FTHR) Painattil, Venniyur, 
Tirurangadi, Venniyur P 
O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

395 27/01/2026 HUDA FATHIMA 
RAHMATH VEETTIL

FAHAD A (HSBN) AMBADI HOUSE, 
EAST BAZAR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

396 27/01/2026 BABITHA K ABHINESH (HSBN) ELAYATT, SNUP 
SCHOOL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

397 27/01/2026 Thayyiba K Karumbil Muhammed Shareef K 
(FTHR)

Karumbil(h), Areekkal 
Citty, Edarikode, 

Edarikodr, 676501, 
Tirurangadi

  

398 27/01/2026 RIDHA ABDUL 
KAREEM

ABDUL KAREEM AK 
(FTHR)

25/261,AREEKKATTU, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

399 27/01/2026 Gopika P K Gopi (FTHR) Peruvankuzhiyil, 
Arumada, Thennala, 
Valakkulam, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

400 27/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS V 
K 

ABDURAHIMAN 
VALIYA KANDATHIL 

(FTHR)

VALIYA 
KANDATHIL, AL 
AMEEN NAGAR, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI P O, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

401 27/01/2026 NAVANEETH.C Subrahmanian (FTHR) 5/121D, 
KlariMoochikkal, 
Perumanna, Klari, 

676501, Tirur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

402 27/01/2026 AKASH N Unni N (FTHR) Naranath, Kodappali, 
Parappanangadi, 

Chettippadi, 676319, 
Tirurangadi

  

403 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABSHEER K

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K (FTHR)

KONNAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALATHINGAL, 
NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

404 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEL VP 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

VATTAPPARAMBAN, 
ILLIKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

405 27/01/2026 Sarafiya Mol A C Ibrahim A C (FTHR) Arikkanchola House, 
Palchiramad, 

Perumanna, Edarikode P 
O, 676501, Tirurangadi

  

406 27/01/2026 Shaimalatha P Geeju (HSBN) Kannankavil, 
Velliyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Theyyalingal  P O, 
676320, Tirurangadi

  

407 27/01/2026 HAMNA FARHANA ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL PO, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

408 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADEL 
ANSARI P 

MOTTAMMAL

ANSARI PEEDIKAYIL 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKAYIL, 
EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

409 27/01/2026 BISHARA MINNATH 
T 

ASHRAF THAPPI 
(FTHR)

THAPPI HOUSE, 
KALAMTHIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

410 27/01/2026 ABDUL BAYISH MOOSAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THARENGAL HOUSE, 
MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKK, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

411 27/01/2026 HASEEBA T ALI (FTHR) THEKKIL HOUSE, 
KOORIYAD,PANAMBUZHA, 

THIRURANGADI, 
THIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
THIRURANGADI

  

412 27/01/2026 FATHIMA ASRIN C K SAINUDHEEN C K 
(FTHR)

CHEERAM 
KULANGARA 

HOUSE, CHETTIYAM 
KINAR, 

PERUMANNA, KLARI 
P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

413 27/01/2026 NEHIDHA FATHIMA 
P 

ALI P (FTHR) PAREDATH HOUSE, 
KARUTHALUNGAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

414 27/01/2026 ANSHIDA N MOIDEEN (FTHR) NEDUVANNA 
HOUSE, THARAYIL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA PO, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

415 27/01/2026 Firoz Babu Karumbil Suhrabi (MTHR) Karumbil, 
Palachiramad, 

Perumanna, Edarikkode, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

416 27/01/2026 SUFIYANATH K FATHIMA (MTHR) THOTTAPPAYIL 
HOUSE VALAPPIL, 

KAYYETTUM CHAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
THIRURANGADI

  

417 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFLA USMAN (FTHR) KOTTUVALA, WEST 
BAZAR, THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

418 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSHAD K 

SUBAIDA (MTHR) KEERI HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLAGE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA 
POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

419 27/01/2026 ATHUL N Unni N (FTHR) Naranath, Kodappali, 
Parappanangadi, 

Chettipadi, 676319, 
Tirurangadi

  

420 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K K 

MOIDEEN KOYA K K 
(FTHR)

KORANKANDAN 
HOUSE, MASJID 

ROAD, CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

421 27/01/2026 MANZOOR 
CHAPPANGATHIL 

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHAPPANGATHIL 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

422 27/01/2026 IRSHAD K K HAMSA K (FTHR) KAZHUNGIL 
KODAYIL HOUSE, 

KALLUVETTUPARA, 
THENNALA, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

423 27/01/2026 JISHNA K SURESHBABU (FTHR) KATTAKATH HOUSE, 
KLARI SOUTH, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE POST, 
676501, TIRUR

  

424 27/01/2026 Fathima Fida Sameera (MTHR) 26/115 - A, Kuttiyil 
House, T C Road 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, Tirurangadi 
P O, 676306, Tirurangadi

  

425 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALEM SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PANTHAKKAN 
HOUSE, AREEKKAL, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMB P O, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

426 27/01/2026 THAMEEMUL 
ANSARI M P 

SUBAIR M P (FTHR) MAMMALEENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

427 27/01/2026 ANSHIDA BINSY P KUNHEEN (FTHR) PANGAT HOUSE, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

428 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

HANEEFA N P (FTHR) NAMBIDIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KUNDOOR P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

429 27/01/2026 SUFAIRA MOHAMMED FAYIZ 
C S (HSBN)

CHINKILSSERI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
EDARIKODE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

430 27/01/2026 HRIDYA K SURENDHRAN K 
(FTHR)

KADIMUTTATH 
HOUSE, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

431 27/01/2026 SHIKHIL DAS K P SIVADASAN K P 
(FTHR)

KALAMPARAMBATH, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

432 27/01/2026 FARHANA THESNI MUHAMMED 
HASSAIN T C (HSBN)

THEKKUMCHERI, 
KOTTATH, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

433 27/01/2026 THASNIYA JASMIN P ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PANANCHERI, 
KARIPARAMBU, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

434 27/01/2026 Jibisha K Jajeesh K (FTHR) Koodathingal, 
Anjappura, 

Parappanangadi, 
parappanangadi, 

676303, tirurangadi

  

435 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL K P

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KUTTALOORPARI 
HOUSE, TRIKKULAM 

CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

436 27/01/2026 HASHIM HAKEEM C 
P 

ABDUL HAKEEM 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAPARAMBAN, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

437 27/01/2026 Shamil Kk Kutty Hassan Kk 
(FTHR)

Kattukulath, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Valakolam, 

676508, Tirurangadi

  

438 27/01/2026 Muhamad Midlaj Musthafa (FTHR) Palapra, 
Velliyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Theyyalingal P O, 

676320, Tirurangadi

  

439 27/01/2026 Thasliya V P ABDUL RASAQ 
(FTHR)

245, thazhechina, 
tirurangadi, tirurangadi, 

676306, tirurangadi

  

440 27/01/2026 HUSNA MANKADA ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MANKADA, 
ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

441 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HUSNA N K 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

442 27/01/2026 ARSHIDA THASNI 
PANDARATHIL 

RAEEZ (HSBN) THOTTOLI, WEST 
BAZAR, THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

443 27/01/2026 JISHNU.TK Dasan TK (FTHR) 13/228, Kanjikuzhigara, 
Perumanna, Klari, 

676501, Tirur

  

444 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN K 
K

KOYA K K (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALATHINGAL, 
NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

445 27/01/2026 MOHAMED SHANID C HABEEBATH (MTHR) 11/311 Chappangathil, 
Ullanam Mundiyankavu, 
Neduva, Ullanam North, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

446 27/01/2026 JASEELA.K IRSHAD ELANATTIL 
(HSBN)

13/103, Klari, 
Perumanna, Klari, 

676501, Tirurangadi

  

447 27/01/2026 SHANIBA P K MOHAMED SADIQ 
KOZHIKKODEN 

(HSBN)

KOZHIKKODEN 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
EDARIKODE 

VILLAGE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

448 27/01/2026 ayisha MANZOOR 
CHAPPANGATHIL 

(HSBN)

CHAPPANGATHIL 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

449 27/01/2026 SAJLA A K MUHAMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

MACHINCHERI 
HOUSE, 

OTTUPARAPPURAM, 
PERUMANNA, KLARI 

P O, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

450 27/01/2026 Rajiya T Mohammed Swalih 
(HSBN)

36, 
PANAKKATHAZHAM, 
KODINHI, KODINHI, 

676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

451 27/01/2026 INDRAJITH K V ARAMUGHAN K V 
(FTHR)

KYTHAVALAPPIL, 
KODAPPALI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

452 27/01/2026 Karthika P K Narayanan (FTHR) Peruvankuzhiyil, 
Venniyoor, Thennala, 
Valakolam, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

453 27/01/2026 SUHAIB ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

KALLAKUTH, 
POTTIPPARA, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

454 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA A SAIDALAVI (FTHR) APPADA HOUSE, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL P O, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

455 27/01/2026 NAFIYA FARZANA K ASHIK P K (HSBN) PANGINIKKADAN 
HOUSE, C K NAGAR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

456 27/01/2026 AFLIHA AHAMMED (FTHR) KORATTIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLAGE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA 
POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

457 27/01/2026 Ummu Salma K K Anas T (HSBN) 8/296, Kundoor, 
Nannambra, 

Nannambra, 676320, 
Tirurangadi

  

458 27/01/2026 NASREEN 
KARIPARAMBATH

ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

ULLATTIL, 
CHEMMAD 

KUMBAM KADAVU 
ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

459 27/01/2026 AFNA SHERIN ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL 
THARAYIL, 
APPIYATH, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

460 27/01/2026 SUMAYYATH M MOHAMED SADIK 
ELLIKKAL (HSBN)

ELLIKKAL HOUSE, T 
C Road, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, Tirurangadi

  

461 27/01/2026 SANHA KALATHIL SIDHEEQUE K (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
KALAMTHIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

462 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM 

MANZOOR 
CHAPPANGATHIL 

(FTHR)

CHAPPANGATHIL 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

463 27/01/2026 SREEHARI P V UNNIKRISHNAN P V 
(FTHR)

VILAKKUMADATHIL, 
TRIKKULAM, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

464 27/01/2026 NASREEN P K BASHEER (FTHR) PALLIKKAT HOUSE, 
KAZHUNGILPADI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KUTTIPPALA P O, 

676501, TIRUR

  

465 27/01/2026 HASEENA M MUHAMMED ALI 
THALAPPIL (HSBN)

THALAPPIL HOUSE, 
THARAYIL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

466 27/01/2026 SAHANA JASMI M P ABBAS (FTHR) MAMMALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

SADDAM BEACH KT 
NAGAR, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

467 27/01/2026 Mohammettd yasin 
vellakatt 

Sulaiman (FTHR) Vellakatt, Palachiramad, 
Perumanna, Edarikode P 

O, 676501, tirur

  

468 27/01/2026 ASHIFA T K AYISHABEEVI 
MATTATH (MTHR)

MATTATH HOUSE, 
KADUVALOOR, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

469 27/01/2026 Abdul Haseeb P k Hussain P K (FTHR) Parithikunnan 
House,Kuruka 
Po,kurukapada, 
Kurukapadam, 

Perumannaklari, 
Kuruka, 676551, 

Tirurangadi

  

470 27/01/2026 RAMEESA P BASHEER 
AHAMMED P (FTHR)

POKKATT HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

471 27/01/2026 Fathima Nasrin K Shihabudheen K (FTHR) Kadavath House, 
Cheruppara, 

Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

472 27/01/2026 DIVYA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

RAMACHANDRAN E 
P (FTHR)

GEETHAM, NEAR 
JAYAKERALA 

THEATRE, NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

473 27/01/2026 SAFVANA MASNA V YOOSUF (FTHR) PANGINIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

474 27/01/2026 NOORA T KADIYUMMA N K 
(MTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

VELLIYAMPURAM, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

475 27/01/2026 FAYISA MARAKKAR M 
(FTHR)

MAMPATTA HOUSE, 
KLARI SOUTH, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE POST, 
676501, 

THIRURANGADI

  

476 27/01/2026 SINAN MOOSA K T (FTHR) Kodiyerithodi House, 
Klari Chenakkal, 

PERUMANNA, KLARI 
P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

477 27/01/2026 JASNA P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIYAMPURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

478 27/01/2026 MUZAMMILA P ENIKUTTY (FTHR) PATTATHARA 
HOUSE, 

OTTATHENG, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL PO, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

479 27/01/2026 Mohamed Basheer 
Chaganakkattil 

Pokkayi 
Changanakkattil 

Changanakkattil (FTHR)

12/520, Klari 
Chenakkal, Perumanna, 

Klari, 676501, 
Tirurangadi

  

480 27/01/2026 Fathima Rumaisa C Seenath (MTHR) 2/14, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Valakulam, 

676508, Tirurangadi

  

481 27/01/2026 RASHID P BASHEER 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

POKKAT HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

482 27/01/2026 RENHA.P.K Shajudheen PK (FTHR) 7/230A, Panikarpadi, 
Perumanna, Kuttipala, 

676501, Tirur

  

483 27/01/2026 Adhnan Faris V K Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Varikkodan House, 
Palachiramad, 

Edarikode, Perumanna, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

484 27/01/2026 HAFIFA SAMSENA V Yasarudheen Vellakkat 
(HSBN)

Vellakkat House, 
Perumanna Klari, 

Palachiramad, 
Edarikode P O, 676501, 

tirur

  

485 27/01/2026 Najiya Nasreen P ABDULHAMEED 
(FTHR)

PANAKKAL, 
KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

486 27/01/2026 ZOUJATH MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL C (HSBN)

CHADUVAN HOUSE, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA PO, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

487 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAN 
C 

CHALIL ANWAR 
(FTHR)

THACHARPADIKKAL, 
AMBALAPPADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

488 27/01/2026 DHEV DHEVAN VINI THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

GEETHAM, NEAR 
JAYAKERALA 

THEATRE, NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

489 27/01/2026 HAMSA Parith Pilathottathil 
(FTHR)

13/276A, Klari, 
Perumanna, Klari, 

676501, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

490 27/01/2026 JITHIN V VIPINDAS V (FTHR) VIYYAM VEETTIL, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

491 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD M T 

SALEEM M T (FTHR) MANITHODIKA 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

492 27/01/2026 MOIDEEN 
PULIYAMADAM 

ALAVI 
PULIYAMADAM 

(FTHR)

PULIYAMADAM, 
WEST BAZAR, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

493 27/01/2026 SHAMIL C C ABDU C C (FTHR) CHEMMANCHERI 
HOUSE, KLARI 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

494 27/01/2026 Rahamathunnisa Abdulla (FTHR) Thappi, Kalamthiruthi, 
Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

495 27/01/2026 AFNA SHERI P P SAIDALAVIKOYA P P 
(FTHR)

POKKUVINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

496 27/01/2026 Fathwima Fida A K Ayyoob A K (FTHR) Anakkayam House, 
Chullippara, 

Tirurangadi, Chullippara 
P O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

497 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL FAISAL 
AZHUVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

AZHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KUNDOOR PO, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

498 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLA M 
K 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

MANAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

499 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN SIDHEEKH V V 
(FTHR)

VELUTHAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

500 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shaheem Mohammed Basheer 
Chenganakkattil (FTHR)

12/520, Klari 
Chenakkal, Perumanna, 

Klari, 676501, 
Tirurangadi

  

501 27/01/2026 Minhaj K MUHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

Kurukkan House, 
Kakkad, Tirurangadi, 

Kakkad, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

502 27/01/2026 NAHEEMA. K MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
O (HSBN)

PUTHIYA OTTAYIL, 
TRIKKULAM 

PALATHINGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

503 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHABIL 

ABDUSSAMED 
KALATHIL (FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KUNDOOR PO, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

504 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHIQUE 

KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHENAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KODAKKALLU, 
THENNALA, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

505 27/01/2026 ANASWARA N K SAJI N K (FTHR) NADUVILAKANDY, 
TRIKKULAM, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

506 27/01/2026 NASARIYA C P SHOUFEEK P P 
(HSBN)

OAREENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

507 27/01/2026 Hajara P P Anas (HSBN) Moosaminte Amina 
Manzil, Putharikkal, 

Ullanam Road, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

508 27/01/2026 RESHA.P.K Shajudheen PK (FTHR) 7/230A, Panikkarpadi, 
Perumanna, Kuttipala, 

676501, Tirur

  

509 27/01/2026 Hafsa Thasni P MOHAMMED 
MANSOOR M (HSBN)

Parappur, Iringallur, 
Parappur, Iringallur, 
676304, Tirurangadi

  

510 27/01/2026 SAFIYYA C ABDU RAUF 
KOLATHUMATTIL 

(HSBN)

KOLATHUMATTIL 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

511 27/01/2026 RAMSHIDA THASNI 
C K

KABEER C K (FTHR) CHAKKITTAKANDI, 
PALATHINGAL, 

NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

512 27/01/2026 RASEENA YASMIN P MOHAMMED AFSAL 
K (HSBN)

KODAPPANAKKAL, 
ULLANAM, 

ULLANAM NORTH 
POST, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

513 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ M P 

ALIKKUTTY (FTHR) MOOTAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, KARUMBIL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

514 27/01/2026 SHAMEEM 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

Mohammed Basheer 
Chenganakkattil (FTHR)

12/520, Klari 
Chenakkal, Perumanna, 

Klari, 676501, 
Tirurangadi

  

515 27/01/2026 RAJELA T SHAREEF K (HSBN) KOLLARKANDI, 
KANNADITHADAM, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

516 27/01/2026 Nusrath Mohamed Kutty Mohamed Kutty (FTHR) 10/115, Chenappuram, 
Perumanna, Kuttippala, 

676501, Tirur

  

517 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFLA M Saleena Chingara 
(MTHR)

Menattil House, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Valakkulam, 676508, 
Tirur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

518 27/01/2026 Faheena Thasneem M K Abdul Kareem M K 
(FTHR)

25/240, Manakkadavan 
House, T C Road, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi  P O, 

676306, Tirurangadi

  

519 27/01/2026 SULAIKHA T ABDUL NAZAR 
(HSBN)

KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLINAKKADU, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

520 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA PI ABDU SALAM PI 
(FTHR)

PALASSERY 
ITHIKKAL HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
THIRURANGADI

  

521 27/01/2026 SHAL SABEEN SAMEER BABU 
(FTHR)

PUNNAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

PALACHIRAMAD, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

522 27/01/2026 ABDULLATHEEF Avarankutty (FTHR) Punnakkodan House, 
Palachiramad, 

Perumanna, Edarikkode 
P O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

523 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF K 
P 

ABDUL AZEEZ K P 
(FTHR)

KANDAMBATTIL, 
KALAMTHIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

524 27/01/2026 SABEER 
MOHAMMED 
BASHEER C.K 

Mohammed Basheer 
Chenganakkattil (FTHR)

12/520, Klari 
Chenakkal, Perumanna, 

Klari, 676501, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

525 27/01/2026 FANHA MISRI C FAISAL C (FTHR) CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

526 27/01/2026 HAMZA P IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PITHAPERI, 
MAPPOTTI ROAD, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

527 27/01/2026 ABDU RASHEED 
POOKKAYIL 

RASIYA (WIFE) POOKKAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERUSHOLA, 
EDARIKODE, 

CHERUSHOLA POST, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

528 27/01/2026 HASNEEYA THASNI 
P K

BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PATTERIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

529 27/01/2026 MINA FATHIMA. T SHAMEER BABU T 
(FTHR)

THATTARUTHODI, 
AREEKKAL, 

Edarikode, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

530 27/01/2026 Emil K Anil Anilkumar (FTHR) kottathara, kottathara, 
parappanangadi, 
parappanangadi, 

676303, tirurangadi

  

531 27/01/2026 Muhammed Anas Haneefa Arikkanchola 
(FTHR)

14/352, 
Klariottuparappuram, 

Perumanna, Klari, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

532 27/01/2026 Sumayya Sameer M (HSBN) Mayyeri House, 
Kazhungilappadi, 

Perumanna, Kuttippala  
P O, 676501, Tirur

  

533 27/01/2026 ASHIQUE RAHMAN M MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) MAYYERI HOUSE, 
CHOLAMATTUPURAM, 
PERUMANNA, KLARI 

P O, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

534 27/01/2026 HASNEEYA THASNI 
P K

MUHAMMED 
THAHSEER T V 

(HSBN)

THAZHATHU 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

535 27/01/2026 Muhammed Fayiz K C Abdussalam (FTHR) Kandanchira, 
Perumpuzha, Thennala, 

Valakolam, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

536 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABAN 

NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PALAPPURA, 
PANAKKATHAYAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

537 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SANHA K Shihab Koonari (FTHR) Koonari House, 
Kundukulam, Thennala, 

Valakkulam P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

538 27/01/2026 Fathima Riya P P Sajida (MTHR) 10/, Kuttippala, 
Perumanna, Kuttippala, 

676501, Tirur

  

539 27/01/2026 Sabana Puthan 
Maliyekkal 

Khalid (FTHR) Puthan Maliyekkal 
House, C K Nagar, 

Tirurangadi, tirurangadi, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

540 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAJAD 
P R 

ABDUL LATHEEF P R 
(FTHR)

P R HOUSE, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

541 27/01/2026 Mohammed Azad T K Jameela P (MTHR) Thannikkal House, 
Chiramangalam, 
Parappanangadi, 
Neduva, 676303, 

Tirurangadi

  

542 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA O ABDUL AZEEZ 
ODUNGAT (FTHR)

38/250A1, Odungat 
House, Mayilikkal, 

Tirurangadi, 
Pantharangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

543 27/01/2026 REZIN MOHAMED P MUHAMMED 
ABDUNASER P 

(FTHR)

PANNIKORA HOUSE, 
K C ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

544 27/01/2026 JUNAID ELLIKKAL HANEEFA ELLIKKAL 
(FTHR)

ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

545 27/01/2026 Amna P Jameela (MTHR) 323 Palachirakkal, 
Palachiramad, 

Edarikode, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirur

  

546 27/01/2026 AFLAH T ABDUL AZEEZ T 
(FTHR)

THAISSERY HOUSE, 
PALATHINGAL, 

NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

547 27/01/2026 Adhidev K C Dileesh Kumar K C 
(FTHR)

Kottathara, kottathara, 
parappanangadi, 
parappanangadi, 

676303, tirurangadi

  

548 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFEEF ABDUL ASEES O 
(FTHR)

38/250A1,Odungat 
House, Mayilikkal, 

Tirurangadi, 
Pantharangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

549 27/01/2026 MOHAMMEDALI 
AZEEZ 

ABDULAZEEZ (FTHR) GYM PALACE, 
KODAPPALI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPADI, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

550 27/01/2026 AFNA T ABDUL AZEEZ T 
(FTHR)

THAISSERY, 
PALATHINGAL, 

NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

551 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
K K 

MUSTHAFA K K 
(FTHR)

KARAKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

VELLIYAMPURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

552 27/01/2026 NANDANA P VIJAYAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

PADIKKALAKKANDI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

NEDUVA, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

553 27/01/2026 JASNA N MUHAMMED NISAR 
M (HSBN)

MUKKATTIL, 
KARIPARAMBU, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

554 27/01/2026 Muhammedrabeeh V P Yahkoob (FTHR) Valiya Peediyekkal 
House, Pathinarungal, 

tirurangadi, 
Pantharangadi, 676306, 

tirurangadi

  

555 27/01/2026 RINSHANA SHERI P AFSAL K (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKOLAM P O, 
676508, TIRUR

  

556 27/01/2026 Risvana C Kunjimuhammed C 
(FTHR)

Chenakkal House, 
Kodakkallu, Thennala, 

Chullippara P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

557 27/01/2026 RASHINA P V BASHEER P V (FTHR) PALAKKA 
VALAPPIL, 

CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

558 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEL 

ASHRAF MEKEKAD 
(FTHR)

MEKKEKKATT 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

559 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RAJAH P E MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE P E 

(FTHR)

PALASSERY 
ETHIKKAL HOUSE, 

PERUMPUZHA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

560 27/01/2026 ARJUN M P GIREESH M P (FTHR) MELEPPURATH, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

561 27/01/2026 Muneera Vattathodi Shihabuddeen 
Aratuthodika (HSBN)

Aratuthodika House, 
Kozhichena, Thiruthi, 

Valakulam P O, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

562 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHEEM M K 

ASHRAF (FTHR) MEKKEKKAT 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

563 27/01/2026 Amritha K Venugopal K (FTHR) Kanjirathingal, 
kottathara, 

parappanangadi, 
parappanangadi, 

676303, tirurangadi

  

564 27/01/2026 Mohamed Fady 
Manningal

Mohamed Ali 
Manningal (FTHR)

Manningal House, 
Kuttippala, Perumanna, 

Kuttippala, 676501, 
Tirur

  

565 27/01/2026 Muhammed 
Sinanudheen 

Sarafuddheen (FTHR) NANNAMBRA, 
PERUMPUZHA,, 

Thennala, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

566 27/01/2026 Muhammad Shibili N Majeed (FTHR) NANNAMBRA, 
PERUMBUZHA, 

Thennala, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

567 27/01/2026 Muhammad Rifas T P Saleena V (MTHR) Thadathil Punnathattil, 
Parappanangadi, 

Neduva, Ullanam, 
676303, Tirurangadi

  

568 27/01/2026 IHSANA ISMAYIL M 
K 

ISMAYIL M K (FTHR) 14/123, Chettiyan Kinar, 
Perumanna, Klari, 

676501, Tirur

  

569 27/01/2026 Farsanath Kadakkadan Rashid Mottaparamban 
(HSBN)

10/214 B, Kuttippala, 
Perumanna, Kuttippala, 

676501, Tirur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

570 27/01/2026 BASILA NADEERA (MTHR) 23/214, kakkad, kakkad, 
kakkad, 676306, 

tirurangadi

  

571 27/01/2026 Mohammed Salim C Kunchi Muhammed C 
(FTHR)

Chenakkal House, 
Kodakkallu, Thennala, 

Chullippara P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

572 27/01/2026 Muhammed Sabith K Haneefa K (FTHR) Kanniyath House, 
Cherumukku, 
Nannambra, 

Cherumukku P O, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  

573 27/01/2026 RAHEEM 
CHENGANAKKATTIL 

Husain C (FTHR) Chengankattil, Chettiyan 
Kinar, Perumanna, 
Klari, 676501, Tirur

  

574 27/01/2026 ARSHIDHA P ABDUL ASIS 
PACHERI (FTHR)

PACHERI HOUSE, 
OTTUPARAPPURAM, 
PERUMANNA, KLARI 

P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

575 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
KALLAN 

ENDEEN (FTHR) Kallan House, 
Kurukathani, 

Perumanna, Kuruka, 
676551, Tirur

  

576 27/01/2026 RISHA FATHIMA C HAMZATH 
CHANTHU (FTHR)

CHANTHU HOUSE, 
KOTTUVLAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

577 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
C P 

ABU (FTHR) CHOORAPILACKAL 
HOUSE, KACHADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

578 27/01/2026 HUBAIL MOHAMED 
YOOSUF 

MOHAMED YOOSUF 
(FTHR)

ETTUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

579 27/01/2026 HADIYA V K Hamza (FTHR) Varikkottil House, 
Kozhichena, Thennala, 

Valakkulam P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

580 27/01/2026 RUFAIDA SHERIN K 
M

Abu (OTHR) Thadathil House, 
Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

581 27/01/2026 SHAHANA JASMIN T UMAIMATH 
KOLATHUMATTIL  

(MTHR)

23/214, kakkad, kakkad, 
kakkad, 676306, 

tirurangadi

  

582 27/01/2026 Abi Sinan. P. T Saifudheen (FTHR) Palathodi, Nharathadam, 
Edarikode, 

Puthuparamba, 676501, 
Tirurangadi

  

583 27/01/2026 Mohammed Rafshid SHARAFUDDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KALLINGA 
THODIKA, 

PERUMBUZHA, 
Thennala, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

584 27/01/2026 Moosa Rizan Abdusalam (FTHR) Pathoor, Perumbuzha, 
Thennala, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

585 27/01/2026 Athmika T S Sajeesh T (FTHR) Thudissery, Santhi 
Nagar, Parappanangadi, 

Neduva, 676303, 
Tirurangadi

  

586 27/01/2026 ABAD ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

Kalathingal House, 
Block Road, Chemmad, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

587 27/01/2026 ANSHIDHA P ASHARAF P (FTHR) PUTHUTHOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANGALAM 
SOUTH, ULLANAM/ 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

P O ULLANAM, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

588 27/01/2026 Sherina Jasmin M K Muhamed Sufail 
Mulakkal (HSBN)

Mulakkal, Kuttippala, 
Perumanna, Kuttippala, 

676501, Tirur

  

589 27/01/2026 UMMERALI 
MOIDEEN 

MOIDEEN PATHOOR 
(FTHR)

PATHOOR, 
KOZHICHENA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

590 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P

SADIQ ALI P (FTHR) KARUTHEDTH, 
VELIMUKKU 
ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

591 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD P 

ABDURAHEEM 
(FTHR)

PULIYERI, FAROOK 
NAGAR, KODINHI, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

592 27/01/2026 Shekkeeka N K Mohamed Salif 
Mulakkal (HSBN)

Mulakkal, Kuttippala, 
Perumanna, Kuttippala, 

676501, Tirur

  

593 27/01/2026 NIHALA N ISHAK KV (HSBN) KOONAN VEEDAN 
HOUSE, STADIUM 
ROAD, NEDUVA, 

ULLANAM PO, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

594 27/01/2026 Fathima Jushra Thayyil MURSHID 
KARUMBIL (HSBN)

KARUMBIL HOUSE, 
KULANGARA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

595 27/01/2026 AYISHA RINSHI N K ABDUL VAHID E K 
(HSBN)

EDAKKANDATHIL, 
ARUMADA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

596 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMIL PP

ALAVI (FTHR) PUTHIYA 
PARAMBIL, 
PALAKKAL 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

597 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHIZA N 
K 

FAISAL N K (FTHR) NECHIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANGALAM 
SOUTH, 

ATTATHANGADI, 
NEDUVA/ 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
P O  NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

598 27/01/2026 HanenKK Jamsheera (MTHR) Karuvarakkura, 
Kottayipadi House, 

Ullanam North, neduva, 
Ullanam North, 676303, 

Tirurangadi

  

599 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

Muhammed Kutty K 
Karumbil  (FTHR)

Karumbil house, 
Venniyur, Venniyur, 
Venniyur, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

600 27/01/2026 AMAL FARHAN NK razack Nk (FTHR) NHARAKAATTIL, 
theyyalingal, 
nannambra, 

theyyalingal, 676320, 
tirurangadi

  

601 27/01/2026 JIMSHIDA PARVEEN 
A 

IRSHAD 
MALAYAMPALLI 

(HSBN)

MALAYAMPALLI 
HOUSE, N K ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

602 27/01/2026 Muhammed Jasim C P Koya C P (FTHR) chakkapparamban 
house, venniyur, 

venniyur, venniyur, 
676508, Thirurangadi

  

603 27/01/2026 Muhammad Nafih T Sidheeq (FTHR) Thaniveppil House, 
Pookiparamba, 

Thennala, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

604 27/01/2026 REJNA THASNI A P ABDUL VAJID E K 
(HSBN)

EDAKKANDATHIL, 
ARUMADA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

605 27/01/2026 SABNA KAMMAD 
KUTTY

SAID AFSAL (HSBN) MACHINCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KAZHUNGILAPADI, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

606 27/01/2026 Shamnoon Sha C Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Chekath House, 
Pookiparamba, 

Thennala, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

607 27/01/2026 mohammed shadin p k muhammed shafi p k 
(FTHR)

painat kodassery, 
theyyalingal, 
nannambra, 

theyyalingal, 676320, 
tirurangadi

  

608 27/01/2026 HUDA HAMEED ABDULHAMEED 
(FTHR)

11/274, KUTTIPPALA, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

609 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALMAN p 

SALEEM (FTHR) 1, PUTHUPARAMBA, 
EDARICOD, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

610 27/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal k ASSAINAR K 
Koormath (FTHR)

69, Kaprad Road 
Chullippara, 
Chullippara, 

Chullippara, 676508, 
Thirurangadi

  

611 27/01/2026 hashim shahal k Muhammed haneefa 
(FTHR)

kuttiyath, theyyalingal, 
nannambra, 

theyyalingal, 676320, 
tirurangadi

  

612 27/01/2026 SHAHARA BANU P ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

Pathoor, Puthuparamba, 
Edarikode, 

Puthuparamba Post, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

613 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED INSAD 
M P 

SAFIYA (MTHR) MALAYAMPALLI 
HOUSE, N K ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

614 27/01/2026 Hafsath. K ABDUL RAHUF P 
(HSBN)

PAINATT, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


